
Attendee Name Company Email Phone #

1 Lindsay Esquivel SAWS Lindsay.Esquivel@saws.org 210-233-3409

2 Eric Eckols SAWS eric.eckols@saws.org 210-233-3410

6 Kier Garcia Axis Industries kier.garcia@axisindustries.com 210-620-6988

8 Hugo Guillen MGC Contractors hguillen@mgccontractors.com 210-217-6424

9 Aaron Bentley Weston Solutions aaron.bentley@westonsolutions.com 405-420-9007

10 Reddy K. Weston Solutions reddy.kajuluri@westonsolutions.com 956-800-2655

9 Lee Williams R.E.C Industries warren@recind.com 210-289-0803

10 Geoff Letcher R.E.C Industries geoff@recind.com 210-490-3700

11 Luke Hill Archer Western lhill@walshgroup.com 210-365-2486

12 James Tumlinson Archer Western jtumlinson@walshgroup.com 512-458-0935

13 Lisa Boatman SAWS lisa.boatman@saws.org 210-233-3425

14 Alissa Lockett SAWS alissa.lockett@saws.org 210-233-3401

15 Juan Munoz SAWS juan.munoz@saws.org 210-233-3305

16 Vicente Garza SAWS vicente.garza@saws.org 210-233-3596
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